THE
BANK
TAVERN

Small bits

Inside out scotch eggs, stilton salad

slow cooked smoky pulled pork tacos

chilli beef crispy rolls with sour cream dip

tempura mushroom bites with beer cheese dipper

poutine - meat or veggie gravy

Burgers

beef patty, bacon, cheese and pickle with fries and fresh salad
beans and beets patty, sweet chilli jam with fries and fresh salad

bbqg pulled pork with fries and fresh salad

Mains
shakshuka with feta (v)

pan fried ray wing with brown butter, bean and tomato salad

roasted pork belly with apple potato mash, buttered greens and gravy

rosemary chicken schnitzel, roasted potato, sun-dried tomatoes &

fresh salad

chicken and mushroom pie with beetroot potato mash, balsamic
glazed pickled carrots

4.75

4.75

4.25

4.25

5.75

11.95

11.95

11.25

6.75

13.50

11.75

12.25

12.25



