## THE

## BANK

## TAVERN

## Small bits

Inside out scotch eggs, stilton salad	4.75
slow cooked smoky pulled pork tacos	4.75
chilli beef crispy rolls with sour cream dip	4.25
tempura mushroom bites with beer cheese dipper	4.25
poutine - meat or veggie gravy	5.75
Burgers	
beef patty, bacon, cheese and pickle with fries and fresh salad	11.95
beans and beets patty, sweet chilli jam with fries and fresh salad	11.95
bbq pulled pork with fries and fresh salad	11.25
Mains	
shakshuka with feta (v)	6.75
pan fried ray wing with brown butter, bean and tomato salad	13.50
roasted pork belly with apple potato mash, buttered greens and gravy	11.75
rosemary chicken schnitzel, roasted potato, sun-dried tomatoes & fresh salad	12.25
chicken and mushroom pie with beetroot potato mash, balsamic glazed pickled carrots	12.25